
2024 SCCA San Francisco Region Specialty Crew

Specialty Crew Chief

Drivers School Jon Becker

925-890-2086

5beckers@comcast.net

Sound Cornelia Bell

415-309-2128

cmbell2012@gmail.com

F&C Rhea Dods

707-326-9095

Rheadods4802@comcast.net

Scot Zedikder

408-205-2658

Open_top@comcast.net

Timing & Scoring Trish James

530-934-4455

trish@sfrscca.org

Scrutineers Stephanie Helberg

925-876-9442

stephanie@wavesofspirit.com

Announce Mike King

408-761-3946

mikeking0905@gmail.com

Paddock Gene Peters

510-910-0837

up2speed@sbcglobal.net

Grid Karen Lamm

408-379-8137

kolamm@juno.com

Race Administration Claire Kelly

650-339-3420

Kellyblake40@aol.com

Linda Rogaski

916-600-7555

lrogaski@hotmail.com

Stewards Jim Rogaski - Executive

916-600-7337

jrogaski@hotmail.com

Kevin Cullen – Deputy Exec

707-688-8081

atmdog@hotmail.com

Race Chair Lynne Huntting

510-697-1018

presssnoop@aol.com

E-CREW Greg Schlaman

408-439-6571

schla66@gmail.com
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Board Contact Information

RE – Tim Sullivan 925-487-4629

timbo9724@msn.com

Treasurer – Bill Booth 408-667-7043

whbooth@gmail.com

Secretary – Linda Rogaski 916-600-7555

lrogaski@hotmail.com

Director – Greg Hof 510-708-6549

greg@evansspc.com

Director – Joe Montana 650-515-1050

joemontana@gmail.com

Director – Peter Phung – Social Media - Web                                            415-235-9899

peterphung@sfrscca.org

Director – Blake Tatum – The Wheel 209-403-2452

wheel@sfrscca.org
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